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Financials-Year End

Kingsgate Firs Condominium Association



KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Balance Sheet by Fund

Period 12/31/2016
Operating Reserve Total

Assets

Cash - Operating
10010 Petty Cash 400.00 400.00

10020 AAB Operating Checking 41,075.63 41,075.63

Total Cash - Operating 41,475.63 41,475.63

Cash - Reserves
12010 Umpqua Insur Rsv 0503 30,075.02 30,075.02

12020 Umpqua Maint Rsv 2335 138,896.13 138,896.13

Total Cash - Reserves 30,075.02 138,896.13 168,971.15

Accounts Receivable
15000 Accounts Receivable 11,128.16 11,128.16

Total Accounts Receivable 11,128.16 11,128.16

Total Assets 82,678.81 138,896.13 221,574.94

Liabilities & Equity

Accounts Payable
21010 Accounts Payable 1,152.67 1,152.67

Total Accounts Payable 1,152.67 1,152.67

Liabilities
21030 Accrued Expenses 5,695.20 5,695.20

24000 Prepaid Assessments 5,312.07 5,312.07

Total Liabilities 11,007.27 11,007.27

Retained Earnings
30050 Retained Earnings 279,992.34 170,998.38 450,990.72

Net Income (Loss) (209,473.47) (32,102.25) (241,575.72)

Total Retained Earnings 70,518.87 138,896.13 209,415.00

Total Liabilities & Equity 82,678.81 138,896.13 221,574.94



KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Comparative Income Statement by Fund

Period 12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget $ Var Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Operating Funds
41000 Assessments 12,223.35 12,223.37 -0.02 146,680.20 146,680.00 0.20 146,680.00
42980 Interest Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.08 0.00 7.08 0.00
43000 Interest Operating 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.00
44000 Late Charges 25.00 0.00 25.00 200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00
45000 Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 90.00 0.00
45200 Move In/Out Fees 400.00 0.00 400.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00
45320 NSF Fees -35.00 0.00 -35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
45850 Reserve Funding -2,622.05 -2,622.01 -0.04 -31,464.60 -31,464.56 -0.04 -31,464.56

TOTAL Operating Funds 9,992.10 9,601.36 390.74 117,513.48 115,215.44 2,298.04 115,215.44

TOTAL Income 9,992.10 9,601.36 390.74 117,513.48 115,215.44 2,298.04 115,215.44

Expense

Administration
52020 Accounting Services 0.00 126.63 126.63 0.00 1,520.00 1,520.00 1,520.00
52190 Fees and Licenses 0.00 0.87 0.87 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00
52250 Insurance - DIC Policy 1,302.30 397.50 -904.80 3,255.75 4,770.00 1,514.25 4,770.00
52270 Insurance - Property Liability 2,548.36 1,012.50 -1,535.86 9,215.73 12,150.00 2,934.27 12,150.00
52350 Legal 0.00 41.63 41.63 0.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
52450 Management Contract 1,129.36 1,175.62 46.26 13,551.36 14,107.44 556.08 14,107.44
52575 Office Expense 207.09 158.37 -48.72 2,361.31 1,900.00 -461.31 1,900.00
52830 Reserve Study 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 0.00
52990 Website 21.47 22.88 1.41 297.60 275.00 -22.60 275.00

TOTAL Administration 5,208.58 2,936.00 -2,272.58 30,191.75 35,232.44 5,040.69 35,232.44

Insurance Claim
42950 Insur Claim Income #90683-1 -33,220.65 0.00 33,220.65 -200,444.79 0.00 200,444.79 0.00
42955 Insur Claim Expense #90683-1 0.00 0.00 0.00 418,793.40 0.00 -418,793.40 0.00

TOTAL Insurance Claim -33,220.65 0.00 33,220.65 218,348.61 0.00 -218,348.61 0.00

Landscaping
59300 Landscape Contract 1,007.40 1,008.37 0.97 12,088.80 12,100.00 11.20 12,100.00
59350 Landscape Maintenance 0.00 333.37 333.37 4,976.23 4,000.00 -976.23 4,000.00

TOTAL Landscaping 1,007.40 1,341.74 334.34 17,065.03 16,100.00 -965.03 16,100.00

Other Expense
52160 Delinq Admin Fee 36.00 0.00 -36.00 264.00 0.00 -264.00 0.00
52162 Delinq Admin Fee Billed to HO -36.00 0.00 36.00 -264.00 0.00 264.00 0.00
52810 Reimbursable Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,991.91 0.00 -8,991.91 0.00
52815 Reimbursable Exp Billed to HO 0.00 0.00 0.00 -8,991.91 0.00 8,991.91 0.00

TOTAL Other Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance
66080 Building 0.00 250.00 250.00 2,240.06 3,000.00 759.94 3,000.00
66230 Fire Equipment 0.00 66.63 66.63 775.27 800.00 24.73 800.00
66330 Gutters 0.00 233.37 233.37 2,750.00 2,800.00 50.00 2,800.00
66426 Maintenance Equipment 412.19 0.00 -412.19 412.19 0.00 -412.19 0.00
66600 Pest Control 0.00 58.37 58.37 696.44 700.00 3.56 700.00
66796 Street 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 300.00 300.00 300.00



KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Comparative Income Statement by Fund

Period 12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget $ Var Actual Budget $ Var Annual

66836 Vents/Chimney 0.00 66.63 66.63 1,937.06 800.00 -1,137.06 800.00

TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance 412.19 700.00 287.81 8,811.02 8,400.00 -411.02 8,400.00

Utilities
70070 Electricity 280.52 231.12 -49.40 2,024.45 2,773.00 748.55 2,773.00
70650 Trash 195.20 1,067.50 872.30 13,223.02 12,810.00 -413.02 12,810.00
70670 Water 3,500.00 3,325.00 -175.00 37,323.07 39,900.00 2,576.93 39,900.00

TOTAL Utilities 3,975.72 4,623.62 647.90 52,570.54 55,483.00 2,912.46 55,483.00

TOTAL Expense -22,616.76 9,601.36 32,218.12 326,986.95 115,215.44 -211,771.51 115,215.44

Excess Revenue / Expense 32,608.86 0.00 32,608.86 -209,473.47 0.00 -209,473.47 0.00



KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Comparative Income Statement by Fund

Period 12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016

Current Month Reserve Year to Date Reserve

Actual Budget $ Var Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Reserves
43100 Interest Reserves 5.78 0.00 5.78 84.30 0.00 84.30 0.00
80550 Reserve Funding 2,622.05 2,622.01 0.04 31,464.60 31,464.56 0.04 31,464.56

TOTAL Reserves 2,627.83 2,622.01 5.82 31,548.90 31,464.56 84.34 31,464.56

TOTAL Income 2,627.83 2,622.01 5.82 31,548.90 31,464.56 84.34 31,464.56

Expense

Administration
52575 Office Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 -35.00 0.00

TOTAL Administration 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 -35.00 0.00

Insurance Claim
42955 Insur Claim Expense #90683-1 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,909.29 0.00 -42,909.29 0.00

TOTAL Insurance Claim 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,909.29 0.00 -42,909.29 0.00

Reserves
80345 Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,706.86 0.00 -20,706.86 0.00

TOTAL Reserves 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,706.86 0.00 -20,706.86 0.00

TOTAL Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,651.15 0.00 -63,651.15 0.00

Excess Revenue / Expense 2,627.83 2,622.01 5.82 -32,102.25 31,464.56 -63,566.81 31,464.56



Income Statement Annual
KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Period 12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016 11:59:00 PM

Operating
January February March April May June July August September October November December Total Budget

INCOME
Operating Funds
Assessments 12,223.35 12,223.35 12,223.35 12,223.35 12,223.35 12,223.35 12,223.35 12,223.35 12,223.35 12,223.35 12,223.35 12,223.35 146,680.20 146,680.00

Interest Insurance 0.43 0.47 0.54 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.33 0.76 0.00 7.08 0.00

Interest Operating 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00

Late Charges 0.00 25.00 0.00 (50.00) 0.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 50.00 50.00 25.00 25.00 200.00 0.00

Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 (25.00) 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00

Move In/Out Fees 0.00 200.00 0.00 200.00 400.00 200.00 200.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 2,000.00 0.00

NSF Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 (35.00) 0.00 0.00

Reserve Funding (2,622.05) (2,622.05) (2,622.05) (2,622.05) (2,622.05) (2,622.05) (2,622.05) (2,622.05) (2,622.05) (2,622.05) (2,622.05) (2,622.05) (31,464.60) (31,464.56)

Reserve Funding Insurance (1,800.00) 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL Operating Funds 7,801.73 11,626.77 9,601.84 9,826.85 9,976.30 9,826.30 9,866.30 10,026.30 9,651.30 9,655.63 9,662.06 9,992.10 117,513.48 115,215.44
TOTAL INCOME 7,801.73 11,626.77 9,601.84 9,826.85 9,976.30 9,826.30 9,866.30 10,026.30 9,651.30 9,655.63 9,662.06 9,992.10 117,513.48 115,215.44

EXPENSES
Administration
Accounting Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,520.00

Fees and Licenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00

Insurance - DIC Policy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 651.15 651.15 651.15 1,302.30 3,255.75 4,770.00

Insurance - Property Liability 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,874.83 3,740.52 0.00 52.02 2,548.36 9,215.73 12,150.00

Legal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

Management Contract 1,146.30 1,146.30 1,094.52 1,129.36 1,129.36 1,129.36 1,129.36 1,129.36 1,129.36 1,129.36 1,129.36 1,129.36 13,551.36 14,107.44

Office Expense 408.62 241.71 245.58 114.12 150.43 177.02 133.07 163.48 173.35 150.42 196.42 207.09 2,361.31 1,900.00

Reserve Study 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00

Website 21.79 21.79 21.79 21.47 21.47 21.47 21.47 21.47 60.47 21.47 21.47 21.47 297.60 275.00

TOTAL Administration 1,576.71 1,409.80 2,861.89 1,264.95 1,301.26 1,327.85 1,283.90 4,189.14 5,754.85 1,952.40 2,060.42 5,208.58 30,191.75 35,232.44
Insurance Claim
Insur Claim Income #90683-1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (167,224.14) 0.00 (33,220.65) (200,444.79) 0.00

Insur Claim Expense #90683-1 0.00 139,380.80 0.00 48,967.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 200,444.79 0.00 0.00 418,793.40 0.00

TOTAL Insurance Claim 0.00 139,380.80 0.00 48,967.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 33,220.65 0.00 (33,220.65) 218,348.61 0.00
Landscaping



Income Statement Annual
KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Period 12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016 11:59:00 PM

Operating
January February March April May June July August September October November December Total Budget

Landscape Contract 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 12,088.80 12,100.00

Landscape Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,311.57 320.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 344.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,976.23 4,000.00

TOTAL Landscaping 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 5,318.97 1,327.68 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,351.78 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 17,065.03 16,100.00
Other Expense
Delinq Admin Fee 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 48.00 24.00 12.00 60.00 36.00 36.00 264.00 0.00

Delinq Admin Fee Billed to HO 0.00 (12.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (36.00) (48.00) (24.00) (12.00) (60.00) (36.00) (36.00) (264.00) 0.00

Reimbursable Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,357.40 125.00 5,509.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,991.91 0.00

Reimbursable Exp Billed to HO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,357.40) (125.00) 0.00 (5,509.51) 0.00 0.00 (8,991.91) 0.00

TOTAL Other Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,509.51 (5,509.51) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Repairs and Maintenance
Building 0.00 367.05 0.00 1,161.26 711.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,240.06 3,000.00

Fire Equipment 585.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 189.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 775.27 800.00

Gutters 2,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,750.00 2,800.00

Maintenance Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 412.19 412.19 0.00

Pest Control 0.00 174.11 0.00 0.00 174.11 0.00 174.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.11 0.00 696.44 700.00

Street 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00

Vents/Chimney 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,937.06 0.00 1,937.06 800.00

TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance3,335.83 541.16 0.00 1,161.26 885.86 189.44 174.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,111.17 412.19 8,811.02 8,400.00
Utilities
Electricity 142.85 260.36 201.36 190.00 256.08 248.23 190.00 60.00 83.99 15.02 96.04 280.52 2,024.45 2,773.00

Trash 1,045.16 1,040.00 1,301.45 1,040.00 2,152.52 1,800.00 0.00 572.52 1,880.97 0.00 2,195.20 195.20 13,223.02 12,810.00

Water 3,285.88 3,606.70 3,300.00 3,300.00 3,058.08 1,900.00 1,766.49 1,800.00 5,022.06 0.00 6,783.86 3,500.00 37,323.07 39,900.00

TOTAL Utilities 4,473.89 4,907.06 4,802.81 4,530.00 5,466.68 3,948.23 1,956.49 2,432.52 6,987.02 15.02 9,075.10 3,975.72 52,570.54 55,483.00
TOTAL EXPENSES 10,393.83 147,246.22 8,672.10 61,242.99 8,981.48 6,472.92 4,421.90 7,629.06 49,603.16 30,685.96 14,254.09 (22,616.76) 326,986.95 115,215.44

Net Revenue / Expense (2,592.10) (135,619.45) 929.74 (51,416.14) 994.82 3,353.38 5,444.40 2,397.24 (39,951.86) (21,030.33) (4,592.03) 32,608.86 (209,473.47) 0.00



Income Statement Annual
KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Period 12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016 11:59:00 PM

Reserve
January February March April May June July August September October November December Total Budget

INCOME
Reserves
Interest Reserves 7.54 7.21 7.62 6.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.63 5.53 5.78 84.30 0.00

Reserve Funding 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 31,464.60 31,464.56

TOTAL Reserves 2,629.59 2,629.26 2,629.67 2,629.04 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,665.68 2,627.58 2,627.83 31,548.90 31,464.56
TOTAL INCOME 2,629.59 2,629.26 2,629.67 2,629.04 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,622.05 2,665.68 2,627.58 2,627.83 31,548.90 31,464.56

EXPENSES
Administration
Office Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00

TOTAL Administration 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00
Insurance Claim
Insur Claim Expense #90683-1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,909.29 0.00 0.00 42,909.29 0.00

TOTAL Insurance Claim 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,909.29 0.00 0.00 42,909.29 0.00
Reserves
Maintenance 0.00 0.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,846.86 0.00 2,860.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,706.86 0.00

TOTAL Reserves 0.00 0.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,846.86 0.00 2,860.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,706.86 0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES 0.00 0.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,846.86 0.00 2,860.00 0.00 42,944.29 0.00 0.00 63,651.15 0.00

Net Revenue / Expense 2,629.59 2,629.26 (6,370.33) 2,629.04 2,622.05 (6,224.81) 2,622.05 (237.95) 2,622.05 (40,278.61) 2,627.58 2,627.83 (32,102.25) 31,464.56



AR Aging Delinquency with Address
Period 12/31/2016

KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Acct # Type Status Resident Contact Property Address Current 30 - 59 Days 60 - 89 Days >90 Days Balance
544951 Owner ATN 12.00 12.00 5,521.51 3,394.40 8,939.91

544936 Owner ATN 487.00 293.69 293.69 817.87 1,892.25

544971 Owner DEL 12.00 12.00 12.00 248.00 284.00

544949 Owner 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 12.00

511.00 317.69 5,839.20 4,460.27 11,128.16Count: 4

Property Totals
# Units # Builder # Resident # Owners # Tenants Owner Ratio

Charge Code Summary
Description G/L Acct # Amount
Assessment 15000 1,257.25
Attorney Confirmation 15000 48.00
Attorney Notification 15000 24.00
Delinquency Letter 15000 96.00
Demand Letter 15000 36.00
Late Charge 15000 125.00
Legal Expense 15000 450.00
Move In/Out Fees 15000 200.00
Reimburseable Expense 15000 8,891.91

11,128.16



KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Balance Sheet by Fund

Period 12/31/2015
Operating Reserve Total

Assets

Cash - Operating
1000- Cash - Checking PWB 267,339.42 267,339.42

1010- Petty Cash 400.00 400.00

Total Cash - Operating 267,739.42 267,739.42

Cash - Reserves
1041- IR @ Umpqua - 0503 17,035.94 17,035.94

1051- MR @ Umpqua Bank - 2335 177,547.38 177,547.38

Total Cash - Reserves 17,035.94 177,547.38 194,583.32

1100- Assessments Receivable 75.04 75.04

1170- Due From Rsv to OP 6,549.00 6,549.00

6,624.04 6,624.04

Total Assets 291,399.40 177,547.38 468,946.78

Liabilities & Equity

Liabilities
2160- Due to OP from Rsv 6,549.00 6,549.00

2170- Accrued Expense 8,600.00 8,600.00

2200- Prepaid Assessments 2,782.06 2,782.06

Total Liabilities 11,382.06 6,549.00 17,931.06

Retained Earnings
3200- Accumulated Earnings 34,138.65 161,935.22 196,073.87

3220- Prior Period Adjustment (9,151.47) (9,151.47)

Net Income (Loss) 255,030.16 9,063.16 264,093.32

Total Retained Earnings 280,017.34 170,998.38 451,015.72

Total Liabilities & Equity 291,399.40 177,547.38 468,946.78



KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Comparative Income Statement by Fund

Period 12/1/2015 to 12/31/2015

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget $ Var Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Assessment Revenue
4100-0000 Member Assessments 11,867.29 11,867.29 0.00 142,407.48 142,407.48 0.00 142,407.48
4101-0000 Reserve Funding -2,724.04 -2,724.03 -0.01 -32,688.48 -32,688.47 -0.01 -32,688.47

TOTAL Assessment Revenue 9,143.25 9,143.26 -0.01 109,719.00 109,719.01 -0.01 109,719.01

Income
4500-0000 Late Charges 50.00 0.00 50.00 125.00 0.00 125.00 0.00
4510-0000 Move In/Out Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00
8187-0000 Interest Income-Insurance 0.41 0.00 0.41 6.52 0.00 6.52 0.00

TOTAL Income 50.41 0.00 50.41 1,331.52 0.00 1,331.52 0.00

TOTAL Income 9,193.66 9,143.26 50.40 111,050.52 109,719.01 1,331.51 109,719.01

Expense

Administrative
5100-0000 Legal Expense 0.00 41.63 41.63 0.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
5120-0000 CPA Accounting Expenses 0.00 126.63 126.63 0.00 1,520.00 1,520.00 1,520.00
5200-0000 Management Fees 1,115.97 1,130.45 14.48 13,391.64 13,564.85 173.21 13,564.85
5300-0000 Office Expense 103.21 158.37 55.16 1,732.18 1,900.00 167.82 1,900.00
5350-0000 On-Line Services 21.03 22.88 1.85 252.36 275.00 22.64 275.00
5400-0000 Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,520.00 0.00 -1,520.00 0.00
5500-0000 Licenses and Permits 10.00 0.87 -9.13 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00
5720-0000 Reserve Study 0.00 66.63 66.63 0.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
5730-0000 FHA Renewal 0.00 81.25 81.25 975.00 975.00 0.00 975.00
5900-0000 Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.16 0.00 -48.16 0.00

TOTAL Administrative 1,250.21 1,628.71 378.50 17,929.34 19,544.85 1,615.51 19,544.85

Insurance
5250-0000 Insurance - DIC Policy 0.00 866.63 866.63 8,643.45 10,400.00 1,756.55 10,400.00
5251-0000  Insurance - Property Liability 0.00 924.87 924.87 15,292.00 11,098.00 -4,194.00 11,098.00
5910-0000 Insur Claim Income #90683-1 0.00 0.00 0.00 -260,125.96 0.00 260,125.96 0.00
5915-0000 Insur Claim Exp #90683-1 0.00 0.00 0.00 985.50 0.00 -985.50 0.00

TOTAL Insurance 0.00 1,791.50 1,791.50 -235,205.01 21,498.00 256,703.01 21,498.00

Maintenance
7000-0000 Grounds Maintenance 1,007.40 1,000.00 -7.40 12,021.45 12,000.00 -21.45 12,000.00
7020-0000 Misc Landscape 0.00 83.37 83.37 2,984.04 1,000.00 -1,984.04 1,000.00
7050-0000 Bldg Maintenance & Repair 0.00 200.00 200.00 2,784.94 2,400.00 -384.94 2,400.00
7100-0000 Parking/Pavement Maint 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
7200-0000 Maintenance Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 363.88 0.00 -363.88 0.00
7300-0000 Chimney Inspec. & Clean 0.00 66.63 66.63 0.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
7350-0000 Gutter Cleaning 0.00 233.37 233.37 0.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00
7500-000 Fire Life / Safety 0.00 66.63 66.63 230.50 800.00 569.50 800.00
7550-0000 Pest Control 0.00 58.37 58.37 696.44 700.00 3.56 700.00

TOTAL Maintenance 1,007.40 1,733.37 725.97 19,081.25 20,800.00 1,718.75 20,800.00

Utilities
6000-0000 Electricity - Common Area 177.99 220.12 42.13 2,455.78 2,641.00 185.22 2,641.00
6200-0000 Garbage Disposal 1,040.00 1,016.63 -23.37 12,503.67 12,200.00 -303.67 12,200.00
6300-0000 Water/Sewer 3,100.00 3,166.63 66.63 39,255.33 38,000.00 -1,255.33 38,000.00



KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Comparative Income Statement by Fund

Period 12/1/2015 to 12/31/2015

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget $ Var Actual Budget $ Var Annual

TOTAL Utilities 4,317.99 4,403.38 85.39 54,214.78 52,841.00 -1,373.78 52,841.00

TOTAL Expense 6,575.60 9,556.96 2,981.36 -143,979.64 114,683.85 258,663.49 114,683.85

Excess Revenue / Expense 2,618.06 -413.70 3,031.76 255,030.16 -4,964.84 259,995.00 -4,964.84



KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Comparative Income Statement by Fund

Period 12/1/2015 to 12/31/2015

Current Month Reserve Year to Date Reserve

Actual Budget $ Var Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Reserves
8180-0000 Reserve Funding Inc 2,724.04 2,724.03 0.01 32,688.48 32,688.47 0.01 32,688.47
8188-0000 Interest Income-Maint Rsv 7.46 0.00 7.46 83.43 0.00 83.43 0.00

TOTAL Reserves 2,731.50 2,724.03 7.47 32,771.91 32,688.47 83.44 32,688.47

TOTAL Income 2,731.50 2,724.03 7.47 32,771.91 32,688.47 83.44 32,688.47

Expense

Reserves
8001-0000 Reserve Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,708.75 0.00 -23,708.75 0.00

TOTAL Reserves 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,708.75 0.00 -23,708.75 0.00

TOTAL Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,708.75 0.00 -23,708.75 0.00

Excess Revenue / Expense 2,731.50 2,724.03 7.47 9,063.16 32,688.47 -23,625.31 32,688.47



Income Statement Annual
KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Period 12/1/2015 to 12/31/2015 11:59:00 PM

Operating
January February March April May June July August September October November December Total Budget

INCOME
Assessment Revenue
Member Assessments 11,867.29 11,867.29 11,867.29 11,867.29 11,867.29 11,867.29 11,867.29 11,867.29 11,867.29 11,867.29 11,867.29 11,867.29 142,407.48 142,407.48

Reserve Funding (2,724.04) (2,724.04) (2,724.04) (2,724.04) (2,724.04) (2,724.04) (2,724.04) (2,724.04) (2,724.04) (2,724.04) (2,724.04) (2,724.04) (32,688.48) (32,688.47)

TOTAL Assessment Revenue 9,143.25 9,143.25 9,143.25 9,143.25 9,143.25 9,143.25 9,143.25 9,143.25 9,143.25 9,143.25 9,143.25 9,143.25 109,719.00 109,719.01
Income
Late Charges 50.00 (50.00) 75.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (50.00) 25.00 50.00 125.00 0.00

Move In/Out Fees 0.00 200.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00

Other Income 0.00 0.00 (100.00) 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Interest Income-Insurance 0.66 0.49 0.51 0.52 0.61 0.61 0.66 0.72 0.57 0.39 0.37 0.41 6.52 0.00

TOTAL Income 50.66 150.49 (24.49) 500.52 25.61 0.61 400.66 0.72 200.57 (49.61) 25.37 50.41 1,331.52 0.00
TOTAL INCOME 9,193.91 9,293.74 9,118.76 9,643.77 9,168.86 9,143.86 9,543.91 9,143.97 9,343.82 9,093.64 9,168.62 9,193.66 111,050.52 109,719.01

EXPENSES
Administrative
Legal Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

CPA Accounting Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,520.00

Management Fees 1,115.97 1,115.97 1,115.97 1,115.97 1,115.97 1,115.97 1,115.97 1,115.97 1,115.97 1,115.97 1,115.97 1,115.97 13,391.64 13,564.85

Office Expense 183.76 343.32 59.17 112.27 115.84 153.75 123.78 102.88 107.88 220.15 106.17 103.21 1,732.18 1,900.00

On-Line Services 21.03 21.03 21.03 21.03 21.03 21.03 21.03 21.03 21.03 21.03 21.03 21.03 252.36 275.00

Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,520.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,520.00 0.00

Licenses and Permits 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 10.00

Reserve Study 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 800.00

FHA Renewal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 975.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 975.00 975.00

Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 0.00 48.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.16 0.00

TOTAL Administrative 1,320.76 1,480.32 1,244.33 1,249.27 2,227.84 2,810.75 1,260.78 1,239.88 1,244.88 1,357.15 1,243.17 1,250.21 17,929.34 19,544.85
Insurance
Insurance - DIC Policy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,543.45 0.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,643.45 10,400.00

Insurance - Property Liability 925.00 932.00 932.00 932.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,571.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,292.00 11,098.00

Insur Claim Income #90683-1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,000.00) 0.00 (255,125.96) 0.00 (260,125.96) 0.00

Insur Claim Exp #90683-1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 985.50 0.00 985.50 0.00



Income Statement Annual
KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Period 12/1/2015 to 12/31/2015 11:59:00 PM

Operating
January February March April May June July August September October November December Total Budget

TOTAL Insurance 925.00 932.00 932.00 932.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,114.45 (5,000.00) 4,100.00 (254,140.46) 0.00 (235,205.01) 21,498.00
Maintenance
Grounds Maintenance 984.95 984.95 984.95 1,007.40 1,007.40 0.00 2,014.80 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,007.40 12,021.45 12,000.00

Misc Landscape 1,004.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 330.50 0.00 1,345.66 303.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,984.04 1,000.00

Bldg Maintenance & Repair 2,750.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 14.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,784.94 2,400.00

Parking/Pavement Maint 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00

Maintenance Supplies 0.00 0.00 323.28 0.00 40.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 363.88 0.00

Chimney Inspec. & Clean 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 800.00

Gutter Cleaning 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00

Fire Life / Safety 833.30 0.00 (833.30) 0.00 0.00 230.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 230.50 800.00

Pest Control 174.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.11 0.00 174.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.11 0.00 696.44 700.00

TOTAL Maintenance 5,746.48 984.95 494.93 1,007.40 1,567.55 230.50 3,534.57 1,311.16 1,007.40 1,007.40 1,181.51 1,007.40 19,081.25 20,800.00
Other Expense
Delinq Admi Fee CDC 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (12.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Delinq Adm Fee HO Billed (12.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL Other Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Utilities
Electricity - Common Area 308.77 204.85 85.95 183.89 148.30 150.00 231.20 150.00 75.54 294.53 444.76 177.99 2,455.78 2,641.00

Garbage Disposal 3,028.68 900.00 974.06 (919.12) 1,084.57 900.00 2,285.16 85.16 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,125.16 1,040.00 12,503.67 12,200.00

Water/Sewer 9,289.05 3,101.57 3,000.00 (3,199.05) 3,751.86 3,100.00 3,863.02 3,497.75 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,751.13 3,100.00 39,255.33 38,000.00

TOTAL Utilities 12,626.50 4,206.42 4,060.01 (3,934.28) 4,984.73 4,150.00 6,379.38 3,732.91 4,075.54 4,294.53 5,321.05 4,317.99 54,214.78 52,841.00
TOTAL EXPENSES 20,618.74 7,603.69 6,731.27 (745.61) 8,780.12 7,191.25 11,174.73 22,398.40 1,327.82 10,759.08 (246,394.73) 6,575.60 (143,979.64) 114,683.85

Net Revenue / Expense (11,424.83) 1,690.05 2,387.49 10,389.38 388.74 1,952.61 (1,630.82) (13,254.43) 8,016.00 (1,665.44) 255,563.35 2,618.06 255,030.16 (4,964.84)



Income Statement Annual
KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Period 12/1/2015 to 12/31/2015 11:59:00 PM

Reserve
January February March April May June July August September October November December Total Budget

INCOME
Reserves
Reserve Funding Inc 2,724.04 2,724.04 2,724.04 2,724.04 2,724.04 2,724.04 2,724.04 2,724.04 2,724.04 2,724.04 2,724.04 2,724.04 32,688.48 32,688.47

Interest Income-Maint Rsv 7.15 6.50 7.36 6.84 6.77 6.52 6.81 6.95 6.82 7.17 7.08 7.46 83.43 0.00

TOTAL Reserves 2,731.19 2,730.54 2,731.40 2,730.88 2,730.81 2,730.56 2,730.85 2,730.99 2,730.86 2,731.21 2,731.12 2,731.50 32,771.91 32,688.47
TOTAL INCOME 2,731.19 2,730.54 2,731.40 2,730.88 2,730.81 2,730.56 2,730.85 2,730.99 2,730.86 2,731.21 2,731.12 2,731.50 32,771.91 32,688.47

EXPENSES
Reserves
Reserve Maintenance Expense 0.00 1,370.25 6,063.50 12,927.75 3,347.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,708.75 0.00

TOTAL Reserves 0.00 1,370.25 6,063.50 12,927.75 3,347.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,708.75 0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES 0.00 1,370.25 6,063.50 12,927.75 3,347.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,708.75 0.00

Net Revenue / Expense 2,731.19 1,360.29 (3,332.10) (10,196.87) (616.44) 2,730.56 2,730.85 2,730.99 2,730.86 2,731.21 2,731.12 2,731.50 9,063.16 32,688.47



AR Aging Delinquency with Address
Period 12/31/2015

KINGSGATE FIRS CONDO ASSOC.
Acct # Type Status Resident Contact Property Address Current 30 - 59 Days 60 - 89 Days >90 Days Balance
544936 Owner 0.00 25.04 0.00 0.00 25.04

844956 Owner 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00

544962 Owner 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00

50.00 25.04 0.00 0.00 75.04Count: 3

Property Totals
# Units # Builder # Resident # Owners # Tenants Owner Ratio

44 0 44 40 4 90.91%

Charge Code Summary
Description G/L Acct # Amount
Assessment 1100-0000 25.04
Late Charge 1100-0000 50.00

75.04
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PROPERTY

CAUSES OF LOSS

BASIC

BROAD

SPECIAL

EARTHQUAKE

FLOOD

BUILDING

PERSONAL PROPERTY

BUSINESS INCOME

EXTRA EXPENSE

BLANKET BUILDING

BLANKET PERS PROP

BLANKET BLDG & PP
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CERTIFICATE HOLDER

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)CERTIFICATE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE

CANCELLATION

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

ACORD 24 (2009/09)
© 1995-2009 ACORD CORPORATION.  All rights reserved.

SPECIAL CONDITIONS / OTHER COVERAGES  (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required)

$

$$

TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER COVERED PROPERTY LIMITSINSR
LTR

POLICY EFFECTIVE
DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

POLICY EXPIRATION
DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

WIND

DEDUCTIBLES
BUILDING

CONTENTS
RENTAL VALUE

$

POLICY NUMBER

CRIME

TYPE OF POLICY

$

$

$
BOILER & MACHINERY /
EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN

$

$$

COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:
LOCATION OF PREMISES / DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY  (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required)

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW.  THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

If this certificate is being prepared for a party who has an insurable interest in the property, do not use this form.  Use ACORD 27 or ACORD 28.

INSURER A :INSURED

PHONE
(A/C, No, Ext):

PRODUCER

PRODUCER
CUSTOMER ID:

ADDRESS:
E-MAIL

FAX
(A/C, No):

INSURER B :

INSURER C :

CONTACT
NAME:

INSURER D :

INSURER E :

INSURER F :

NAIC #INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE

INLAND MARINE TYPE OF POLICY

CAUSES OF LOSS

NAMED PERILS

$

$

$

$

8/18/2017

Hub International Northwest, LLC
12100 NE 195th St., Suite 200
Bothell WA 98011

425-489-4500 425-485-8489
now.info@hubinternational.com

KINGFIR-01

Western National Assurance Company 24465
Kingsgate Firs Association of Apartment Owners
c/o The Management Trust
11211 Slater Ave NE, #150
Kirkland WA 98033

Liberty Mutual Insurance Company 23043

Lloyd's of London 8520

2128395903

14311-14331 124th Ave NE, Kirkland WA 98034. Total units = 43. Hold no reserves. Prem. pd. by the assn.
See Attached...

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY
PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO
WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO
ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

A CPP114629401 8/19/2017 8/19/2018X

10,000

Bldg Limit

X

X 6,884,850

X

X Repl Cost X Ord Law A Up to Bldg Lmt

X Ord Law B&C 86,100

X X Emp Dishonesty 250,000B CAC0159070216 8/19/2017 8/19/2018

FIDELITY

CPP114629401A X 8/19/2017 8/19/2018 X Mech. Breakdown Up to Bldg Lmt

A
C

GENERAL LIABILITY
DED 2% EQ; $25k AOP

CPP114629401
467500100659S01

8/19/2017
8/19/2017

8/19/2018
8/19/2018

X Occ/Agg $1M/$2M

X Earthquake 7,256,547

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED
BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE
DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

.Evidence of Insurance.
To add Unit Owner/Mortgagee Clause
Send requests to HUB Northwest:
Now.INFO@hubinternational.com
or Fax 425-485-8489



ACORD 101 (2008/01)
The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

© 2008 ACORD CORPORATION.  All rights reserved.

THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,
FORM NUMBER: FORM TITLE:

ADDITIONAL REMARKS

ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE Page           of

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:
LOC #:

AGENCY

CARRIER NAIC CODE

POLICY NUMBER

NAMED INSURED

EFFECTIVE DATE:

Description Of Property
at the time this was issued & prop. policy covers the permanent betterments/improvements(WALLS-IN)
inside the resd'l units. Sep. of Insureds included in GL wording. Prop. mgmt. entity covered by
Fidelity.

11

Kingsgate Firs Association of Apartment Owners
c/o The Management Trust
11211 Slater Ave NE, #150
Kirkland WA 98033

KINGFIR-01

Hub International Northwest, LLC

24 CERTIFICATE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE



Litigation

Kingsgate Firs Condominium Association



This document is currently either not available or not applicable for this
association.

****REMAINDER OF PAGE LEFT INTENTIONALLY BLANK.****


